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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ella Arnold3150
The Cave

8.400 8.925 9.3758.800 35.500
8T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Itazu3072
Head Over Heels

9.150 8.475 8.9758.850 35.450
1 4 2 3 2 

2 

Deborah Davis3071
Head Over Heels

8.700 8.750 8.7758.900 35.125
3T 3 1 8 3 

3 

Hailey Ries3004
5280

8.700 9.050 8.9258.100 34.775
3T 1 7 5 4 

4 

Amelia Heng3001
5280

8.750 8.100 8.8008.300 33.950
2 7 5 6T 5 

5 

Toni Jenkins3073
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.375 8.8007.950 33.725
5 5 8 6T 6 

6 

Nyla Kim3074
Head Over Heels

8.500 8.075 8.9508.175 33.700
6T 8T 6 4 7 

7 

Shani Beary3069
Head Over Heels

7.750 8.075 8.4758.375 32.675
11T 8T 4 11 8 

8 

Isabel Massman3136
USA Sports-Hollister

8.400 7.825 9.0007.425 32.650
8T 10 12T 2 9 

9 

Ava Grimsley3134
USA Sports-Hollister

8.500 7.500 8.3007.775 32.075
6T 11 9 12 10 

10 

Gisele Bracken-Serra3070
Head Over Heels

7.750 8.325 8.5507.425 32.050
11T 6 12T 9 11 

11 

Callie Persijn3137
USA Sports-Hollister

7.300 6.550 8.5007.500 29.850
13 13 10 10 12 

12 

Dylan Lopez3002
5280

8.050 7.300 7.0257.450 29.825
10 12 11 13 13 

13 
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